pay the dues/installment/ interest / operate the accounts satisfactorily and hence, in tarms of tha RBI guidelines as to 

the Income Recognition and Prudential Accounting Norms, your accounts has/have been classified as Nonm-Performing 

Asset as on 21-10-2025. As on 31-10-2028 a sum of Rs, 33,86,017.49 (Rupees Thirty Three lakh Eighty Six Thousand 

seventeen and Palse Fifty Nine only) |s outstanding In your account/s.. 

The particulars of amount due to the Bank from you In respect of the aforesaid account/s ara as under: 

‘Outstanding Un applicd Interest 

amount till 

Panal 

Interest 

Cost/Charges